TAIF LED LIGHT
BROCHURE
Indoor
>0.9
PF
50/60
HZ
5 YEARS

• Average Wattage: 95%
• Power Factor: 0.5
• Lifetime: 30000hrs
• Warranty: 3 Years
• LED SMD
NO. Model Description Item No. Watt. Lm/W Driver
Surface
Diameter
(mm)
Cut-out
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Packing
1 LED SMD
Downlight 12W TL-DLSMD3-12W 12W 85+5 Lifud 120 110 50 40pcs/ctn
2 LED SMD
Downlight 18W TL-DLSMD3-18W 18W 85+5 Lifud 153 145 54 30pcs/ctn
3 LED SMD
Downlight 24W TL-DLSMD3-24W 24W 85+5 Lifud 174 164 54 20pcs/ctn
Lifud
Lifud
Lifud
153 145 54 30

Life Span: 30000hours
Ingress Protection (IP): ip54
Energy Usage-A,A+,..: A++
Day Light:
4000KCool White:
6000k
Warm Light: 3000k
Product Feature
TL-DLADV-36W
Power
Factor
36W 0.9
0.9
0.5
228*57Ф     200Ф
TL-DLADV-24W 24W 190*57Ф     160Ф
TL-DLADV-12W 12W 110*50Ф     90Ф
50/60
HZ
5 YEARS
WARRANTY

COB SPOT C2
>0.9
PF
50/60
HZ
3 YEARS
WARRANTY
IP
44
38°
BEAM ANGLECRI>80 Quality
Managment System45000HRS
Power
(W)Model Lumen
Lm/W
TL-SPOT1-15W 15W 85±5
Surface
Diameter
(mm)
70

• Material: Die-cast Aluminum
• Average Wattage: 95%
• Power Factor: >0.9
• Reflector: Aluminum electroplate with dot
• Safety Glass:  Centra frosted tempered glass
• Operation Position: Verticality
• Application Distance: 3m
• Material: Die-cast Aluminum
• Lumen/W: ≥85LM/W
• Diffuser Plate: PC Diffuser
• Operation Position: Verticality
• Application Distance: 3-4m
• Termal Performance: Die-cast Aluminum can help give heat quickly
• Application: Home Improvement / Commercial Corridor / Office Lighting
TL-DSMD2
TL-DSMD2-15W 15W
15W12W
D-140mm H-43mmD-115mm H-42mm D-190mm H-46mm D-225mm H-46mm
C-120mmC-85mm C-155mm
C-190mm

• TL-SLDC
St
ri
p
 L
ig
h
t Strip Light 12V IP20
• TL-SLDCW
Strip Light 12V IP65
• TL-TRANS
Transformer 12V
• TL-SLDCW24V
• TL-TRANS24VW
   (100W- 150W)
TL-SLDCW24V 11W 2835 168 LED/M 24-26Lm
IP68
68
Strip Light 24V
• TL-SL

• TF8
• Led type: Philips 3030
• Led Luminous Efficiency: 100LM/W
• Power: 100W
• Lumen: 80L/W
• Product Size: 240 x 280 x 55mm
TRI-Proof
• TL-TPR2
• Material: Aluminum & PC Cover
• Isolated waterproof drive
• Lumen/W: 100LM/W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• Driver Efficiency (%): >0.9
Power
(W)Model
TL-TPR2-45W 45W
TL-TPR3-40W 40W
Product
Size (mm)
63*58*1230
>0.9

Sp
ecial D
eal
Sp
ecial D
eal
• TL-DSMD
• Material: Aluminum + Pc
• Driver - IC LED SMD DOWNLIGHT
• HIgh Stability, Long Lifespan, Highly Efficient
• 3000 K
SMD DOWNLIGHT
Watt
(W)Model Lumen
(lm) Shape
TL-DSMD-22W 22W 1870 Round
>0.9
PF
50/60
HZ